

**DEDEMAN SRL**

Str. Alexei Tolstoi, nr.8, 600093  
 Bacău, Judetul Bacău, România  
 Cod TVA: RO 2816464  
 Nr. O.R.C.: J04/2621/1992

**FACTURA**

SERIA: DED  
 NR.: 8100281951  
 DATA: 16-12-2020

**MAGAZIN**

DEDEMAN 81 BUCURESTI  
 B-dul Theodor Pallady nr.50 S3  
 Bucuresti

**CUMPĂRĂTOR**

ALGORITHM RESIDENTIAL S3 SRL  
 CALEA VITAN 242  
 MUNICIPIUL BUCURESTI SECTOR 3, Bucu  
 CIF RO37409960  
 Nr. ORC: J40/5481/2017  
 Cod client: 816502

245 / 19.01.2021

Nr. crt.	Cod Articol	Denumire Articol	Cantitate	U.M.	Pret unitar (lei)	Valoare fara T.V.A. (lei)	TVA %	TVA (lei)
1	1028023	SET 32 BUC BITI INSURUBARE 2607017063	1,00	SET	31,51	31,51	19	6,00
2	1025411	CUTTER MET. 18MM HOLZER 81G-L1	1,00	BUC	13,96	13,96	19	2,66
3	1034492	RECUPERATOR MAGNETIC TEDESC 9601070001	2,00	BUC	11,07	22,13	19	4,21
4	1007166	PAPUCI CUPRU 6MMP L6/6MS	1,00	PUN	3,63	3,63	19	0,69
5	7009035	SURUB. LATA 0.5X3X100 603 VDE 616471	2,00	BUC	8,60	17,19	19	3,27
6	7049186	SACOSA MAIEU 32X60(9KG)ECOTAXA 0,15RON	1,00	BUC	0,79	0,79	19	0,15
7	1008587	CLESTE TAIS LATERAL 140MM 462 608697	1,00	BUC	32,85	32,85	19	6,24
8	7013520	SURUB. PROFIL PZ 2X100 625CR 616395	1,00	BUC	10,28	10,28	19	1,95
9	1008617	SURUBELNITA LATA 0.8X4X100 603VDE 616473	2,00	BUC	9,96	19,92	19	3,78
10	1040172	HOFF CLESTE SERTIZAT PINI 0,5-6MM	1,00	BUC	39,08	39,08	19	7,43
11	1051379	CLESTE COMBINAT IZOLAT 1000V 160MM 406/1	1,00	BUC	57,28	57,28	19	10,88
12	1046423	SURUBELNITA CU 33 BITI STANLEY	1,00	BUC	27,54	27,54	19	5,23
13	1008457	TUB DE CAPAT 2X2.5MMP 100BUC 873/10	1,00	PAC	13,36	13,36	19	2,54
14	1039590	BANDA ZIMTATA 2.4X180 100BUC LG031822	3,00	SET	9,08	27,25	19	5,18
15	1029338	MARKER PERMANENT 2000 NEGRU	4,00	BUC	3,00	12,00	19	2,28
16	7014145	PATENT COJIT FIRE 4140	1,00	BUC	12,11	12,11	19	2,30
17	1031281	SURUBELNITA CU TIJA FLEX. 1236000	1,00	BUC	36,45	36,45	19	6,92
18	1025399	CUTTER 18MM HOLZER 39-L1	2,00	BUC	2,69	5,38	19	1,02
19	1037146	TUB DE CAPAT 0,75MMP 100BUC 470/8	1,00	PAC	5,07	5,07	19	0,96
20	1037148	TUB DE CAPAT 1,5MMP 100BUC 472/8	2,00	PAC	5,07	10,13	19	1,93
21	1051787	SET 9 CHEI LOCAS TORX MAGNET 9064020101	1,00	SET	87,68	87,68	19	16,66
22	1011531	PRESETUPA PG 9 MF0013-01516	2,00	SET	6,54	13,08	19	2,48
23	1011533	PRESETUPA PG 13.5 MF0013-01518	1,00	SET	10,65	10,65	19	2,02
24	1011534	PRESETUPA PG 16 MF0013-01519	1,00	SET	6,97	6,97	19	1,32
25	1003367	CREION TENSIUNE 46421	2,00	BUC	9,73	19,46	19	3,70
26	1037147	TUB DE CAPAT 1MMP 100BUC 471/8	2,00	PAC	5,07	10,13	19	1,93
27	1008456	TUB DE CAPAT 2X1.5MMP 100BUC 872/8	1,00	PAC	11,52	11,52	19	2,19
28	1011530	PRESETUPA PG 7 MF0013-01515	1,00	SET	4,91	4,91	19	0,93
29	1008571	SURUB. PROFIL PH 1X80 615CR 616364	1,00	BUC	7,70	7,70	19	1,46
30	1002051	PAPUCI CUPRU 16MMP L16/8MS	1,00	PUN	5,97	5,97	19	1,13
31	1031043	PANZA BOMFAIER BIMET 300X12.5X0.63/24TPI	2,00	BUC	2,87	5,73	19	1,09

Se achita cu: CARD: 692,24;

Termen plata: 0 zile

581,71 110,53

Total de plata 692,24